
DocuSign Envelope ID: 295BED1B-E963-419A-9BBE-800B6A2FAA36 

ANNEX 1 – CHANGE FORM 

No of Order Form being varied: 

Change Form No

BETWEEN: NHS Commissioning Board (NHS England) ("the Buyer") and 

 ("the Supplier") 

1. This Contract is varied as follows and shall take effect on the date signed by both Parties:

This contract will be extended by six (6) months as per the contract terms and conditions. 

The extension period will be from 31 March 2023 to 30 September 2023. 

As per the overarching framework contract, the supplier may enact a price increase in line with 

terms to the value of 

The maximum value of this extension will be capped at £250,000 (ex VAT). 

2. Words and expressions in this Change shall have the meanings given to them in this
Contract.

3. This Contract, including any previous Changes, shall remain effective and unaltered except
as amended by this Change.






